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1. Process and Reality
2. static

3. paradigm

4. Self-Sufficient

5. process
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"A Key to Whiteheads Process and Reality"”, by Donald Sherburne.
7. Actual Entities

8. drop of experience

9. creativity

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.

ultimate

self-creation

being

becoming

eternal objects
potential

give ness

limitation

prehension
perception

Lewis Ford
perception

objective immortality
poles

physical

conceptual

process theology
Science and the Modern World
concretion

Religion in Making
ideal

envisagement
ultimate

ultimate

existence
explanation
categoreal obligations
primordial
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38. consequent

39. dipolar

40. fallacy of misplaced concreteness

41. immanent

42. transcendent

43. subjective aim

44, concrescence

45, self-creation

46. somewhere

47. give ness
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"the power of the past” by Nancy Frankenburry, Process Studies,
Vol.13, No.2, 1983.

49. objective immortality

50. becoming

51. self-creative

52. concrete

53. objectification
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"Whitehead's Theory of Causal Objectification”, by William J.
Garland, Process Studies, VVol. 12, No. 3, 1982.
55. objective immortality
56. consequent
57. everlasting
58. persuasion
59. chaos
60. self-determination
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Robert C. Neville, (1995), Creativity and God, State University of
New York press.
62. mental
63. physical
64. origination
65. mental
66. object
67. perishing
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68. primordial
69. consequent
70. occasions
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